ActaDV

ActaDV

Supplementary material to article by A. Egeberg et al. "Risk of Myocardial Infarction in Patients with Psoriasis and Psoriatic Arthritis: A
Nationwide Cohort Study”

Table SII. Full coefficients of adjusted hazard ratios (HR) for risk of myocardial
infarction in patients with psoriasis

Any myocardial infarction

First-time myocardial infarction

Adjusted HR
(95% CI)

p-value

Adjusted HR
(95% CI)

p-value

Any psoriasis
Mild psoriasis
Severe psoriasis

Sex

Age

Socioeconomic status

Lowest group
Below average
Average
Above average
Highest group

Healthcare consumption

Previous CVD
Smoking
Alcohol abuse
Diabetes
Hypertension
Statin use

1.02 (0.96-1.09)
1.21 (1.07-1.37)
2.01 (1.97-1.37)
1.06 (1.06-1.06)

1.04 (1.01-1.07)
1.02 (1.00-1.05)
(reference)

0.91 (0.88-0.94)
0.82 (0.80-0.85)
1.01 (1.00-1.02)
2.18 (2.13-2.22)
2.07 (2.03-2.11)
1.25(1.21-1.30)
1.56 (1.52-1.60)
1.32 (1.30-1.35)
0.99 (0.97-1.02)

0.5209
0.0023
<0.0001
<0.0001

0.0029
0.0891

<0.0001
<0.0001

0.0314
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001

0.5331

1.03 (0.96-1.11)
1.21 (1.05-1.39)
2.06 (2.02-2.10)
1.07 (1.06-1.07)

1.03 (1.00-1.06)
1.02 (0.99-1.05)
(reference)

0.91 (0.88-0.95)
0.82 (0.79-0.84)
1.01 (1.00-1.02)
1.70 (1.66-1.74)
2.20 (2.15-2.25)
1.27 (1.22-1.32)
1.63 (1.60-1.68)
1.29 (1.27-1.32)
0.90 (0.88-0.92)

0.3646
0.0065
<0.0001
<0.0001

0.0814
0.1778

<0.0001
<0.0001

0.0250
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001

CI: confidence interval; CVD: cardiovascular disease.
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